Agenda

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:30PM

2:40PM

3:10PM

3:40PM
4:00PM

Next meeting

MISSOURI

BJ umixc ST UMSL

University of Missouri System

Intercampus Faculty Cabinet
April 7, 2025 | 1-4PM
Zoom Meeting

Closed Session
Pamela Stuerke

President’s Session
Mun Choi

Break

Update on Immigration-Related Policies and Practices
Kristen Colbrecht

Dear Colleague Letter
Paul Maguffee

General Discussion

Adjourn

The IFC’s next meeting will be held in-person in Columbia from 10:00AM-2:30PM on
Monday, May 5, 2025.



